Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing
Boycevi”e’ WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 23, 2010

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Grantsburg 7 8 15 19 22 31 72 71
2 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran 6 11 17 25 29 35 64 88
3 Eau Claire Regis 3 12 21 26 30 57 83 92
4 Glenwood City 4 5 14 39 47 54 62 109
5 Colfax 18 20 27 28 45 46 60 138
6 Webster 1 2 32 58 61 65 74 154
7 Boyceville 23 34 37 38 44 56 66 176
8 Elk Mound 33 36 40 41 43 49 78 193
9 Chippewa Falls McDonell 9 48 51 63 68 69 76 239

10 Cameron 16 42 59 67 71 77 82 255
11 Stanley-Boyd 10 50 53 75 86 87 88 274
12 Fall Creek 13 55 70 73 79 81 85 290
13 Spring Valley 24 52 80 84 89 90 329
1 Colfax 1 10 11 22 23 41 42 67
2 Frederic 3 4 6 33 38 39 40 84
3 Stanley-Boyd 7 19 24 31 46 54 79 127
4 Cadott 18 30 35 36 43 52 56 162
5 Cameron 15 26 32 44 47 48 95 164
6 Spring Valley 2 13 16 64 69 70 83 164
7 Chippewa Falls McDonell 9 14 21 60 91 98 99 195
8 Fall Creek 8 29 59 62 85 92 97 243
9 Glenwood City 20 51 57 61 65 80 86 254
10 Boyceville 25 37 50 71 77 87 260
11 Eau Claire Regis 17 45 53 74 81 270
12 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran 28 34 63 73 76 82 88 274
13 Owen-Withee 27 49 55 66 89 93 94 286
14 Elk Mound 12 58 68 72 84 90 294
15 Grantsburg 5 67 75 78 96 321

Total Count: 28 October 23, 2010 1:14:50 PM Page 1



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary Results
Boycevi lle, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 23, 2010 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 106
1 1 1286 Jack Taylor SR 1 Webster 16:35.2 00:00.0 05:20
2 2 1280 Joey Erickson JR 2 Webster 16:53.4 00:18.2 05:25
3 3 1227 Nick Wagner JR 1 Eau Claire Regis 17:00.7 00:25.5 05:28
4 4 1249 Ethan Brandt SO 1 Glenwood City 17:05.4 00:30.1  05:29
5 5 1254 Cam Tiberg SR 2 Glenwood City 17:09.0 00:33.8 05:30
6 6 1216 Darin Lau FR 1 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:12.6 00:37.3 05:32
7 7 1260 Steven McKinley SR 1 Grantsburg 17:13.7 00:38.4 05:32
8 8 1256 Zack Arnold JR 2 Grantsburg 17:15.5 00:40.3 05:32
9 9 1206 Nick Zander FR 1 Chippewa Falls 17:18.0 00:42.8 05:33
10 10 1275 Austin Kirckof SR 1 Stanley-Boyd 17:28.9 00:53.6  05:37
11 11 1220 Randy Oster SR 2 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:36.7 01:01.4 05:39
12 12 1223 Joe Konzen SO 2 Eau Claire Regis 17:39.8 01:04.5 05:40
13 13 1241 Ben Fox SO 1 Fall Creek 17:40.7 01:05.5 05:41
14 14 1255 Andrew Wagner JR 3 Glenwood City 17:49.1 01:13.9 05:43
15 15 1262 Kyle Roberts JR 3 Grantsburg 17:50.2 01:15.0 05:44
16 16 1199 Spencer Smith SO 1 Cameron 17:50.2 01:15.0 05:44
17 17 1217 Noah Meyer SR 3 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:52.1 01:16.9 05:44
18 18 1210 Ryan Larson SR 1 Colfax 17:58.6 01:23.3 05:46
19 19 1258 Brendan Kutz JR 4 Grantsburg 18:04.6 01:29.3 05:48
20 20 1213 Tom Wahl SR 2 Colfax 18:06.6 01:31.3 05:49
21 21 1224 Kevin Mathiowetz SR 3 Eau Claire Regis 18:07.6 01:32.3 05:49
22 22 1257 Daniel Biorn JR 5 Grantsburg 18:11.9 01:36.7 05:51
23 23 1184 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler FR 1 Boyceville 18:12.1 01:36.8 05:51
24 24 1269 Lance Snyder SO 1 Spring Valley 18:13.0 01:37.7 05:51
25 25 1219 Caleb Oster FR 4 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:14.8 01:39.5 05:52
26 26 1225 lIsaac Schober JR 4 Eau Claire Regis 18:15.0 01:39.7 05:52
27 27 1209 Michael Larson JR 3 Colfax 18:15.1 01:39.9 05:52
28 28 1208 Lachlin Hinwood SO 4 Colfax 18:15.5 01:40.3 05:52
29 29 1214 Caleb Gerbitz JR 5 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:18.2 01:42.9 05:53
30 30 1221 Matt Byrne JR 5 Eau Claire Regis 18:19.1 01:43.9 05:53
31 31 1261 Jacob Ohnstad FR 6 Grantsburg 18:19.6 01:44.3 05:53
32 32 1281 Devin Greene SR 3 Webster 18:19.7 01:44.4  05:53
33 33 1233 Andrew Zabel SO 1 Elk Mound 18:26.2 01:51.0 05:55
34 34 1185 Ben Marusak JR 2 Boyceville 18:32.9 01:57.7 05:57
35 35 1218 Jack Mielke FR 6 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:34.3 01:59.0 05:58
36 1189 Blake Johnson SR Cadott 18:34.8 01:59.6  05:58
37 36 1229 Ben Holzworth FR 2 Elk Mound 18:36.0 02:00.8 05:58
38 37 1187 Brandon Tetzlaff JR 3 Boyceville 18:40.2 02:04.9 06:00

Total Count: 212 October 23, 2010 1:13:32 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr Bib
39 38 1182
40 39 1250
41 40 1234
42 1191
43 41 1228
44 42 1194
45 43 1232
46 1236
47 44 1186
48 45 1207
49 46 1212
50 47 1252
51 48 1204
52 49 1231
53 50 1274
54 51 1200
55 52 1268
56 53 1276
57 54 1253
58 55 1245
59 56 1183
60 57 1222
61 58 1282
62 59 1196
63 60 1211
64 61 1285
65 62 1251
66 63 1202
67 64
68 65 1283
69 66 1181
70 67 1195
71 68 1205
72 69 1203
73 70 1240
74 71 1193
75 72 1259
76 73 1243
77 74 1284
78 75 1277
79 76 1201
80 77 1198
81 78 1230
82 79 1246
83 80 1267

Total Count: 212

Name
Jake Dotseth
Graham Brandt
Mitch Zimmer
Chance Seibel
Brett Bachman
Logan Grover
Lucas Roshell
Tanner Bechel
Simon Rueter
Matthew Almquist
Matthew Schneider
Tyler Johnson
Mike Ruf
Shawn Lane
Phil Janisewski
Jerry Anders
Matt Smith
Mark Lewallen
Steve Keeley
Jackson Stearns
Kyle Franseen
Drew Eklund
Taylor Heinz
Jacob Malsom
Garrett Miller
Matt Smith
Mieszko Brikis
Paul Buchmann
Nathan Rodebaugh
Cody Isaacson
Troy Bowen
Jacob Harriman
Matt Steiger
John Polus
Josh Beranek
Austin Englund
Nick Lindgren
Miguel Mcintryre
Brad Krause
Andrew Mahler
Tyler Baier
Zak Sharp
Chris Janke
Jeremy Zakrewzki
Jacob Richardson

October 23, 2010

10/23/2010

Gr T PlcTeam
JR 4 Boyceville
SR 4 Glenwood City
SO 3 Elk Mound
JR Cadott
SR 4 Elk Mound
SR 2 Cameron
JR 5 EIk Mound
SR Elmwood
JR 5 Boyceville
SO 5 Colfax
JR 6 Colfax
SO 5 Glenwood City
JR 2 Chippewa Falls
SO 6 Elk Mound
JR 2 Stanley-Boyd
SO 3 Chippewa Falls
JR 2 Spring Valley
SR 3 Stanley-Boyd
SR 6 Glenwood City
SO 2 Fall Creek
JR 6 Boyceville
FR 6 Eau Claire Regis
JR 4 Webster
JR 3 Cameron
SO 7 Colfax
SO 5 Webster
JR 7 Glenwood City
JR 4 Chippewa Falls
SO 7 Eau Claire Immanuel
JR 6 Webster
SR 7 Boyceville
SR 4 Cameron
FR 5 Chippewa Falls
SO 6 Chippewa Falls
FR 3 Fall Creek
SR 5 Cameron
JR 7 Grantsburg
JR 4 Fall Creek
JR 7 Webster
JR 4 Stanley-Boyd
FR 7 Chippewa Falls
SR 6 Cameron
SO 7 Elk Mound
SO 5 Fall Creek
SO 3 Spring Valley

1:13:32 PM

Boys Varsity

Elapsed Time
18:43.6
18:45.2
18:47.4
18:47.5
18:49.0
18:52.8
18:53.3
18:53.9
18:55.3
18:58.5
18:58.6
18:59.4
19:01.9
19:03.5
19:05.5
19:05.9
19:06.3
19:11.8
19:14.2
19:19.4
19:22.9
19:27.2
19:28.2
19:28.9
19:30.1
19:30.6
19:36.9
19:38.6
19:39.0
19:44.8
19:45.3
19:49.3
19:49.3
19:49.6
19:51.0
19:52.3
19:57.9
20:02.0
20:03.2
20:04.2
20:05.0
20:06.2
20:15.8
20:24.0
20:25.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
02:08.4 06:01
02:09.9 06:01
02:12.2 06:02
02:12.3 06:02
02:13.7 06:03
02:17.5 06:04
02:18.1 06:04
02:18.7 06:04
02:20.1 06:05
02:23.3 06:06
02:23.3 06:06
02:24.2 06:06
02:26.7 06:07
02:28.2 06:07
02:30.3 06:08
02:30.6 06:08
02:31.0 06:08
02:36.5 06:10
02:39.0 06:11
02:44.2 06:12
02:47.6 06:13
02:52.0 06:15
02:52.9 06:15
02:53.7 06:15
02:54.8 06:16
02:55.4 06:16
03:01.6 06:18
03:03.3 06:18
03:03.8 06:19
03:09.6 06:20
03:10.1 06:21
03:14.0 06:22
03:14.0 06:22
03:14.3 06:22
03:15.8 06:22
03:17.1 06:23
03:22.7 06:25
03:26.8 06:26
03:28.0 06:26
03:29.0 06:27
03:29.8 06:27
03:30.9 06:27
03:40.5 06:30
03:48.7 06:33
03:49.7 06:33
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High School Boys

Place Displcr

84 81
85 82
86 83
87
88
89 84
90 85
91
92 86
93
94 87
95 88
96 89
97
98
99 90
100
101
102

Bib
1244
1197
1226
1247
1263
1271
1242
1192
1278
1188
1273
1279
1270
1235
1238
1266
1248
1265
1237
1190
1239
1264
1272

Total Count: 212

Name
Eric Mischke
Bobby Pittman
Sawyer Sturz
lan Lexen
Jakob Kelsey
Kevin Wissink
Danny Huettel
Trenton Weiss
Evan Mitchell
Jeffrey Englert
Michael Ericksen
Ben Simmon
Brett Windsor
James Bauer
Jacob Pickerign
Alex Anderson
Ben Saengtheweep
Joerge Schmelzer
Gunnar Morrell
Jerad Johnson
Nick Zopp
Sam Maki
Jacob Woeltjen

October 23, 2010

10/23/2010

Gr T PlcTeam
SR 6 Fall Creek
SR 7 Cameron
JR 7 Eau Claire Regis
SO Frederic
SR Owen-Withee
JR 4 Spring Valley
SR 7 Fall Creek
FR Cadott
SR 5 Stanley-Boyd
FR Cadott
FR 6 Stanley-Boyd
FR 7 Stanley-Boyd
FR 5 Spring Valley
SO Elmwood
FR Elmwood
SR 6 Spring Valley
SR Frederic
SR Owen-Withee
SO Elmwood
SR Cadott
SR Elmwood
SO Owen-Withee
FR Spring Valley

1:13:32 PM

Boys Varsity

Elapsed Time
20:31.9
20:48.8
21:04.7
21:19.8
21:20.4
21:21.7
21:32.4
21:32.5
21:40.7
21:42.1
21:45.0
21:45.0
22:16.1
22:23.2
22:30.6
22:33.6
22:50.5
25:03.3
34:14.9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:56.7 06:36
04:13.6 06:41
04:29.5 06:46
04:44.5 06:51
04:45.2 06:51
04:46.5 06:52
04:57.2 06:55
04:57.2 06:55
05:05.4 06:58
05:06.9 06:58
05:09.7 06:59
05:09.7 06:59
05:40.9 07:09
05:48.0 07:11
05:55.4 07:14
05:58.3 07:15
06:15.2 07:20
08:28.0 08:03
17:39.7 11:00
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High School Girls 10/23/2010 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 106

1 1 1203 Sarah McMahon SR 1 Colfax 14:33.7 00:00.0 05:50
2 1267 Breanna Colbenson SO 1 Spring Valley 14:38.5 00:04.7 05:52
3 3 1242 Sarah Knauber SR 1 Frederic 15:59.3 01:25.5 06:25
4 4 1243 Samantha Nelson SR 2 Frederic 16:01.0 01:27.2 06:25
5 5 1253 Angela Gaffney SR 1 Grantsburg 16:01.6 01:27.8 06:26
6 6 1240 Calla Karl SR 3 Frederic 16:11.4 01:37.6  06:30
7 7 1274 Kayla Milas SO 1 Stanley-Boyd 16:14.0 01:40.2 06:31
8 1277 Emma Kelby SO Webster 16:14.8 01:41.0 06:31
9 8 1232 Megan Hanson JR 1 Fall Creek 16:18.5 01:44.7 06:32
10 9 1198 Megan Pulver SR 1 Chippewa Falls 16:21.6 01:47.8 06:34
11 10 1204 Kortney Moonen SR 2 Colfax 16:23.2 01:49.4 06:34
12 11 1205 Brittney Rothbauer SO 3 Colfax 16:35.0 02:01.2 06:39
13 1280 Kally Schiller SO Webster 16:39.8 02:06.0 06:41
14 12 1223 Emma Hayes SO 1 Elk Mound 16:42.6 02:08.8 06:42
15 13 1268 Emma Gaustad FR 2 Spring Valley 16:52.6 02:18.8 06:46
16 14 1199 Lexi Raihle SO 2 Chippewa Falls 16:54.7 02:20.9 06:47
17 15 1194 Megan Maresca FR 1 Cameron 16:56.2 02:22.4 06:48
18 16 1266 Riley Bowman SO 3 Spring Valley 16:58.2 02:24.4 06:48
19 17 1219 Victoria Setla SO 1 Eau Claire Regis 17:02.6 02:28.8 06:50
20 18 1185 Ashley Munroe JR 1 Cadott 17:05.9 02:32.2 06:52
21 19 1272 Marissa Mahr SR 2 Stanley-Boyd 17:06.7 02:32.9 06:52
22 20 1248 Megan Steinberger SO 1 Glenwood City 17:07.4 02:33.6  06:52
23 21 1195 Amy Bye SR 3 Chippewa Falls 17:11.4 02:37.6 06:54
24 22 1207 Abby Ulcej JR 4 Colfax 17:13.4 02:39.7 06:55
25 23 1206 Erinn Springer SR 5 Colfax 17:14.8 02:41.0 06:55
26 24 1270 Angelina Kirckof SO 3 Stanley-Boyd 17:15.1 02:41.3 06:55
27 25 1179 Miranda Retz JR 1 Boyceville 17:15.5 02:41.7 06:55
28 26 1189 Kylie Drew JR 2 Cameron 17:16.9 02:43.1 06:56
29 27 1257 Alissa Fritz FR 1 Owen-Withee 17:17.8 02:44.0 06:56
30 28 1212 Danielle Gerbitz FR 1 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:18.9 02:45.1 06:57
31 29 1231 Sheridan Fox SO 2 Fall Creek 17:25.7 02:51.9 06:59
32 30 1181 Aquila Glomski FR 2 Cadott 17:26.5 02:52.7 07:00
33 31 1271 Ashley Lewallen FR 4 Stanley-Boyd 17:27.0 02:53.2 07:00
34 32 1191 Hillary Hoffman JR 3 Cameron 17:30.9 02:57.1 07:02
35 33 1241 Sage Karl SR 4 Frederic 17:31.7 02:57.9 07:02
36 34 1210 Abi Bernthal FR 2 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:31.9 02:58.1 07:02
37 35 1182 Jennifer Greene SR 3 Cadott 17:33.2 02:59.4 07:02
38 36 1186 Tori Rykal FR 4 Cadott 17:39.1 03:05.3 07:05
39 37 1180 Alex Wold SO 2 Boyceville 17:41.3 03:07.5 07:06
40 38 1238 Leah Ingebretson SO 5 Frederic 17:46.9 03:13.1 07:08
41 39 1237 Tanesha Carlson SR 6 Frederic 17:47.6 03:13.8 07:08
42 40 Katie Simpson SO 7 Frederic 17:48.0 03:14.2 07:08

Total Count: 212 October 23, 2010 1:13:32 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



High School Girls

Place Displcr Bib
43 41 1202
44 42 1208
45 43 1184
46 44 1192
47 45 1216
48 46 1275
49 47 1193
50 48 1190
51 49 1260
52 50 1177
53 51 1245
54 52 1183
55 53 1217
56 54 1276
57 55 1258
58 56 1187
59 57 1250
60 58 1225
61 59 1230
62 60 1200
63 61 1249
64 62 1236
65 63 1215
66 64 1264
67 65 1246
68 66 1261
69 67 1254
70 68 1226
71 69 1265
72 70 1263
73 71 1176
74 72 1222
75 73 1211
76 1279
77 74 1218
78 75 1252
79 76 1213
80 77 1175
81 78 1251
82 79 1273
83 80 1247
84 81 1220
85 82 1214
86 83 1269
87 1228

Total Count: 212

Name
Heidi Lieffort
Samantha Yolitz
Lauren Manier
Josie Hoffman
Laura Belling
Rita Post
Abby Jaeger
Amanda Gavin
Isabel Niemi
Michaela Keegan
Erika Kessler
Jessica Kelly
Erin Geraghty
Hannah Symbal
Jessica Lulloff
Rachel Trippler
Mackenzie Wink
Sami Linberg
Leah Davenport
Emily Wahl
Olivia Weidling
Miranda Wirner
Kaity Sippert
Claire Arneson
Shawnae Larson
Valerie Niemi
Rosie LaMere
Jamie Solem
Shaunna Berg
Lillie Anderson
Ana Jenkins
Alex Hagberg
Allison Froelich
Tatyana Pope
Jenae Pedersen
Jaden Cook
Hannah Hulke
Kaydie Jansen

Jordan Christopherson

Kassie Martini
Taylor Obitz
Sarah Snyder
Rebekah Owens
Danielle Hartung
Ashley Osteen

October 23, 2010

10/23/2010 Girls Varsity
Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time
FR 6 Colfax 17:48.9
JR 7 Colfax 17:52.1
FR 5 Cadott 17:53.0
FR 4 Cameron 17:53.8
JR 2 Eau Claire Regis 17:55.9
FR 5 Stanley-Boyd 17:57.7
FR 5 Cameron 17:58.7
FR 6 Cameron 18:02.2
JR 2 Owen-Withee 18:16.3
FR 3 Boyceville 18:22.4
SR 2 Glenwood City 18:25.7
JR 6 Cadott 18:27.0
JR 3 Eau Claire Regis 18:37.6
JR 6 Stanley-Boyd 18:40.3
SR 3 Owen-Withee 18:42.0
JR 7 Cadott 18:43.7
SO 3 Glenwood City 18:45.1
JR 2 Elk Mound 18:46.5
JR 3 Fall Creek 18:50.8
SO 4 Chippewa Falls 18:51.5
SO 4 Glenwood City 18:53.4
SO 4 Fall Creek 18:54.6
JR 3 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:55.5
FR 4 Spring Valley 18:57.1
SO 5 Glenwood City 18:59.3
JR 4 Owen-Withee 18:59.6
SR 2 Grantsburg 19:00.8
FR 3 Elk Mound 19:03.0
JR 5 Spring Valley 19:12.4
FR 6 Spring Valley 19:15.3
SO 4 Boyceville 19:17.2
SO 4 Elk Mound 19:18.0
SR 4 Eau Claire Immanuel 19:21.9
JR Webster 19:26.8
SO 4 Eau Claire Regis 19:33.0
FR 3 Grantsburg 19:36.7
JR 5 Eau Claire Immanuel 19:41.4
SR 5 Boyceville 19:54.0
SR 4 Grantsburg 20:00.5
JR 7 Stanley-Boyd 20:04.0
JR 6 Glenwood City 20:07.2
SO 5 Eau Claire Regis 20:08.0
SR 6 Eau Claire Immanuel 20:13.9
SR 7 Spring Valley 20:18.6
SR Elmwood 20:28.7
1:13:32 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:15.1 07:09
03:18.4 07:10
03:19.2 07:10
03:20.1 07:11
03:22.1 07:12
03:23.9 07:12
03:24.9 07:13
03:28.4 07:14
03:42.5 07:20
03:48.6 07:22
03:51.9 07:24
03:53.2 07:24
04:03.8 07:28
04:06.5 07:29
04:08.2 07:30
04:09.9 07:31
04:11.4 07:31
04:12.7 07:32
04:17.0 07:34
04:17.7 07:34
04:19.6 07:35
04:20.8 07:35
04:21.8 07:36
04:23.3 07:36
04:25.5 07:37
04:25.9 07:37
04:27.0 07:38
04:29.2 07:39
04:38.6 07:42
04:41.5 07:44
04:43.4 07:44
04:44.2 07:45
04:48.1 07:46
04:53.0 07:48
04:59.2 07:51
05:02.9 07:52
05:07.6 07:54
05:20.3 07:59
05:26.7 08:02
05:30.2 08:03
05:33.4 08:04
05:34.2 08:05
05:40.2 08:07
05:44.9 08:09
05:54.9 08:13
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High School Girls

Place Displcr Bib
88 84 1224
89 85 1234
90 86 1244
91 87 1178
92 88 1209
93 89 1259
94 90 1221
95 91 1197
96 1278
97 92 1233
98 93 1262
99 94 1256

100 95 1188
101 96 1255
102 1229
103 97

104 98 1196
105 1227
106 99 1201

Total Count: 212

Name
Josie Hayes
Taylor Wekkin
Brianna Bach
Katelyn Merten
Lydia Barthels
Krysara Mueller
Courtney Bodart
Lindsay Pomietlo
Olivia Kopecky
Kaitlyn Schmidt
Lindsey Ryba
Katie Beck
Alexa Argetsinger
Kaelah Maslow
Krista Peterson
Tabatha Ballentine
Gabby Geissler
Megan Geraets
Kathryn Wenaas

October 23, 2010

10/23/2010

Gr T PlcTeam
SO 5 Elk Mound
JR 5 Fall Creek
SR 7 Glenwood City
SO 6 Boyceville
FR 7 Eau Claire Immanuel
JR 5 Owen-Withee
SR 6 Elk Mound
JR 5 Chippewa Falls
JR Webster
FR 6 Fall Creek
JR 6 Owen-Withee
JR 7 Owen-Withee
SO 7 Cameron
JR 5 Grantsburg
SO Elmwood
JR 7 Fall Creek
SO 6 Chippewa Falls
SO Elmwood
JR 7 Chippewa Falls

1:13:32 PM

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time
20:29.4
20:29.6
20:31.4
20:38.8
20:41.6
20:43.8
20:46.2
20:56.8
21:03.5
21:16.8
21:23.8
21:47.1
21:57.2
23:03.3
23:12.9
23:17.9
24:43.1
25:07.5
25:26.7

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
05:55.6 08:13
05:55.8 08:13
05:57.6 08:14
06:05.1 08:17
06:07.9 08:18
06:10.0 08:19
06:12.4 08:20
06:23.1 08:24
06:29.7 08:27
06:43.0 08:32
06:50.0 08:35
07:13.3 08:44
07:23.4 08:49
08:29.5 09:15
08:39.2 09:19
08:44.1 09:21
10:09.3 09:55
10:33.8 10:05
10:52.9 10:13
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Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results Detalil

Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 23, 2010
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 13
Il Grantsburg Boys Varsity 7 1|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Steven McKinley SR 00:17:13.7 7 7 V
2 Zack Arnold JR 00:17:15.5 8 8 V
3 _Kyle Roberts JR 00:17:50.2 15 15 V
4 Brendan Kutz JR 00:18:04.6 19 19 V
5 Daniel Biorn JR 00:18:11.9 22 22 V
6__Jacob Ohnstad FR 00:18:19.6 31 \V
7 _Nick Lindgren JR 00:19:57.9 72 V
I2 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Darin Lau FR 00:17:12.6 6 6 \
2 Randy Oster SR 00:17:36.7 11 11 \Y
3 Noah Meyer SR 00:17:52.1 17 17 \Y
4 Caleb Oster FR 00:18:14.8 25 25 V
5 Caleb Gerbitz JR 00:18:18.2 29 29 V
6 Jack Mielke FR 00:18:34.3 35 V
7 Nathan Rodebaugh SO 00:19:39.0 64 ALT
3 Eau Claire Regis Boys Varsity 92
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Wagner JR 00:17:00.7 3 3 \
2 Joe Konzen SO 00:17:39.8 12 12 \Y
3 Kevin Mathiowetz SR 00:18:07.6 21 21 \Y
4 _lsaac Schober JR 00:18:15.0 26 26 V
5 Matt Byrne JR 00:18:19.1 30 30 \Y
6 Drew Eklund FR 00:19:27.2 57 \Y
7___Sawyer Sturz JR 00:21:04.7 83 \
I4 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 109
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ethan Brandt SO 00:17:05.4 4 4 V
2 Cam Tiberg SR 00:17:09.0 5 5 V
3 Andrew Wagner JR 00:17:49.1 14 14 V
4 Graham Brandt SR 00:18:45.2 39 39 \V
5 Tyler Johnson SO 00:18:59.4 47 47 \V
6 __Steve Keeley SR 00:19:14.2 54 V
7 __Mieszko Brikis JR 00:19:36.9 62 V
I5 Colfax Boys Varsity 138
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan Larson SR 00:17:58.6 18 18 \Y
2 Tom Wahl SR 00:18:06.6 20 20 V
3 Michael Larson JR 00:18:15.1 27 27 V
4 Lachlin Hinwood SO 00:18:15.5 28 28 V
5 Matthew Almquist SO 00:18:58.5 45 45 V
6 Matthew Schneider JR 00:18:58.6 46 V
7 __Garrett Miller SO 00:19:30.1 60 V

Total Count: 28 October 23, 2010 1:15:22 PM Page 1



High School Boys 10/23/2010 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
|6  webster Boys Varsity 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Taylor SR 00:16:35.2 1 1 \/
2 Joey Erickson JR 00:16:53.4 2 2 \/
3 Devin Greene SR 00:18:19.7 32 32 \
4 Taylor Heinz JR 00:19:28.2 58 58 \/
5 Matt Smith SO 00:19:30.6 61 61 \/
6 Cody Isaacson JR 00:19:44.8 65 \
7 Brad Krause JR 00:20:03.2 74 \
7 Boyceville Boys Varsity 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler FR 00:18:12.1 23 23 V
2 Ben Marusak JR 00:18:32.9 34 34 V
3 Brandon Tetzlaff JR 00:18:40.2 37 37 V
4 Jake Dotseth JR 00:18:43.6 38 38 V
5 Simon Rueter JR 00:18:55.3 44 44 \
6 Kyle Franseen JR 00:19:22.9 56 V
7 __Troy Bowen SR 00:19:45.3 66 \
8 Elk Mound Boys Varsity 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Zabel SO 00:18:26.2 33 33 \
2 Ben Holzworth FR 00:18:36.0 36 36 \
3 Mitch _Zimmer SO 00:18:47.4 40 40 \
4 _Brett Bachman SR 00:18:49.0 41 41 \
5 Lucas Roshell JR 00:18:53.3 43 43 \
6 __Shawn Lane SO 00:19:03.5 49 \
7 __Chris Janke SO 00:20:15.8 78 \
I9 Chippewa Falls McDonell Boys Varsity 239
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Zander FR 00:17:18.0 9 9 \/
2 Mike Ruf JR 00:19:01.9 48 48 \/
3 Jerry Anders SO 00:19:05.9 51 51 \
4 Paul Buchmann JR 00:19:38.6 63 63 \/
5 Matt Steiger FR 00:19:49.3 68 68 \
6 John Polus SO 00:19:49.6 69 \/
7 __Tyler Baier FR 00:20:05.0 76 \/
10 Cameron Boys Varsity 255
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Spencer Smith SO 00:17:50.2 16 16 \
2 Logan Grover SR 00:18:52.8 42 42 V
3 Jacob Malsom JR 00:19:28.9 59 59 V
4 Jacob Harriman SR 00:19:49.3 67 67 V
5 Austin Englund SR 00:19:52.3 71 71 \
6 Zak Sharp SR 00:20:06.2 77 V
7 _Bobby Pittman SR 00:20:48.8 82 V
11 Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 274
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Austin Kirckof SR 00:17:28.9 10 10 \
2 Phil Janisewski JR 00:19:05.5 50 50 \
3 Mark Lewallen SR 00:19:11.8 53 53 \
4 __Andrew Mahler JR 00:20:04.2 75 75 \
5 Evan Mitchell SR 00:21:40.7 86 86 \
6 __Michael Ericksen FR 00:21:45.0 87 \
7 __Ben Simmon FR 00:21:45.0 88 \
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Il 2 Fall Creek Boys Varsity 290
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Fox SO 00:17:40.7 13 13 \
2 Jackson Stearns SO 00:19:19.4 55 55 V
3 __Josh Beranek FR 00:19:51.0 70 70 V
4 Miguel Mclintryre JR 00:20:02.0 73 73 \
5 Jeremy Zakrewzki SO 00:20:24.0 79 79 V
6 __Eric Mischke SR 00:20:31.9 81 \
7 __Danny Huettel SR 00:21:32.4 85 \
13 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 329
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lance Snyder SO 00:18:13.0 24 24 V
2 Matt Smith JR 00:19:06.3 52 52 V
3 _Jacob Richardson SO 00:20:25.0 80 80 V
4 Kevin Wissink JR 00:21:21.7 84 84 \
5 Brett Windsor FR 00:22:16.1 89 89 \
6__Alex Anderson SR 00:22:33.6 90 \
Jacob Woeltjen FR DNS V
Il Colfax Girls Varsity 6 7|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah McMahon SR 00:14:33.7 1 1 V
2 Kortney Moonen SR 00:16:23.2 10 10 \
3 Brittney Rothbauer SO 00:16:35.0 11 11 V
4 _Abby Ulcej JR 00:17:13.4 22 22 V
5 Erinn Springer SR 00:17:14.8 23 23 V
6 Heidi Lieffort FR 00:17:48.9 41 V
7 __Samantha Yolitz JR 00:17:52.1 42 V
2 Frederic Girls Varsity 84
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Knauber SR 00:15:59.3 3 3 V
2 _Samantha Nelson SR 00:16:01.0 4 4 V
3 Calla Karl SR 00:16:11.4 6 6 V
4 Sage Karl SR 00:17:31.7 33 33 V
5 Leah Ingebretson SO 00:17:46.9 38 38 V
6 __Tanesha Carlson SR 00:17:47.6 39 V
7 __Katie_Simpson SO 00:17:48.0 40 ALT
I3 Stanley-Boyd Girls Varsity 127
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Milas SO 00:16:14.0 7 7 V
2 _Marissa Mahr SR 00:17:06.7 19 19 \
3 __Angelina Kirckof SO 00:17:15.1 24 24 V
4 Ashley Lewallen FR 00:17:27.0 31 31 V
5 Rita Post FR 00:17:57.7 46 46 V
6__Hannah Symbal JR 00:18:40.3 54 \V
7__Kassie Martini JR 00:20:04.0 79 \
I4 Cadott Girls Varsity 162
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashley Munroe JR 00:17:05.9 18 18 V
2 Aquila Glomski FR 00:17:26.5 30 30 V
3 Jennifer Greene SR 00:17:33.2 35 35 V
4 Tori Rykal FR 00:17:39.1 36 36 V
5 Lauren Manier FR 00:17:53.0 43 43 \
6 Jessica Kelly JR 00:18:27.0 52 V
7 __Rachel Trippler JR 00:18:43.7 56 V
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[5 cameron Girls Varsity 164
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Maresca FR 00:16:56.2 15 15 \
2 Kylie Drew JR 00:17:16.9 26 26 \/
3 __Hillary Hoffman JR 00:17:30.9 32 32 \
4 Josie Hoffman FR 00:17:53.8 44 44 \/
5 Abby Jaeger FR 00:17:58.7 47 47 \/
6 Amanda Gavin FR 00:18:02.2 48 \/
7 __Alexa Argetsinger SO 00:21:57.2 95 \/
6 Spring Valley Girls Varsity 164
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Breanna Colbenson SO 00:14:38.5 2 2 V
2 Emma Gaustad FR 00:16:52.6 13 13 V
3 _Riley Bowman SO 00:16:58.2 16 16 \
4 Claire Arneson FR 00:18:57.1 64 64 V
5 Shaunna Berg JR 00:19:12.4 69 69 \
6 Lillie Anderson FR 00:19:15.3 70 V
7 _Danielle Hartung SR 00:20:18.6 83 \
7 Chippewa Falls McDonell Girls Varsity 195
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Pulver SR 00:16:21.6 9 9 \
2 Lexi Raihle SO 00:16:54.7 14 14 \
3 Amy Bye SR 00:17:11.4 21 21 \
4 Emily Wahl SO 00:18:51.5 60 60 V
5 Lindsay Pomietlo JR 00:20:56.8 91 91 \
6 __Gabby Geissler SO 00:24:43.1 98 V
7 __Kathryn Wenaas JR 00:25:26.7 99 V
I8 Fall Creek Girls Varsity 243
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Hanson JR 00:16:18.5 8 8 \
2 _Sheridan Fox SO 00:17:25.7 29 29 \/
3 Leah Davenport JR 00:18:50.8 59 59 \
4 Miranda Wirner SO 00:18:54.6 62 62 \/
5 Taylor Wekkin JR 00:20:29.6 85 85 \/
6 Kaitlyn Schmidt FR 00:21:16.8 92 \
7 __Tabatha Ballentine JR 00:23:17.9 97 ALT
9 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 254
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Steinberger SO 00:17:07.4 20 20 V
2 Erika Kessler SR 00:18:25.7 51 51 V
3 Mackenzie Wink SO 00:18:45.1 57 57 V
4 Olivia_Weidling SO 00:18:53.4 61 61 \
5 Shawnae Larson SO 00:18:59.3 65 65 \
6 Taylor Obitz JR 00:20:07.2 80 V
7 _Brianna Bach SR 00:20:31.4 86 \
10 Boyceville Girls Varsity 260
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Miranda Retz JR 00:17:15.5 25 25 \
2 Alex Wold SO 00:17:41.3 37 37 \
3 Michaela Keegan FR 00:18:22.4 50 50 \
4 _Ana Jenkins SO 00:19:17.2 71 71 \
5 Kaydie Jansen SR 00:19:54.0 77 77 \
6 Katelyn Merten SO 00:20:38.8 87 V
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Ill Eau Claire Regis Girls Varsity 270
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Victoria Setla SO 00:17:02.6 17 17 \/
2 Laura Belling JR 00:17:55.9 45 45 \/
3 _Erin Geraghty JR 00:18:37.6 53 53 \/
4 Jenae Pedersen SO 00:19:33.0 74 74 \
5 Sarah Snyder SO 00:20:08.0 81 81 \/
12 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran Girls Varsity 274
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Danielle Gerbitz FR 00:17:18.9 28 28 \
2 __Abi Bernthal FR 00:17:31.9 34 34 V
3 Kaity Sippert JR 00:18:55.5 63 63 V
4 Allison Froelich SR 00:19:21.9 73 73 \
5 Hannah Hulke JR 00:19:41.4 76 76 \
6 Rebekah Owens SR 00:20:13.9 82 V
7 _Lydia Barthels FR 00:20:41.6 88 V
13 Owen-Withee Girls Varsity 286
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alissa Fritz FR 00:17:17.8 27 27 \
2 Isabel Niemi JR 00:18:16.3 49 49 \
3 Jessica Lulloff SR 00:18:42.0 55 55 \
4 Valerie Niemi JR 00:18:59.6 66 66 \
5 Krysara Mueller JR 00:20:43.8 89 89 \
6__Lindsey Ryba JR 00:21:23.8 93 V
7 Katie Beck JR 00:21:47.1 94 \
[14 Elk Mound Girls Varsity 294
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Hayes SO 00:16:42.6 12 12 \/
2 _Sami Linberg JR 00:18:46.5 58 58 \/
3 Jamie Solem FR 00:19:03.0 68 68 \/
4 Alex Hagberg SO 00:19:18.0 72 72 \/
5 Josie Hayes SO 00:20:29.4 84 84 \/
6 Courtney Bodart SR 00:20:46.2 90 \Y
15 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 321
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Angela Gaffney SR 00:16:01.6 5 5 \
2 Rosie LaMere SR 00:19:00.8 67 67 \
3 Jaden Cook FR 00:19:36.7 75 75 V
4 Jordan_ Christopherson SR 00:20:00.5 78 78 V
5 Kaelah Maslow JR 00:23:03.3 96 96 V
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